UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, January 29, 2014

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7
8:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
13-19728-sr Marquita D Wilson (Debtor) Represented By: Jay G. Ochroch Date Filed
13-20544-jkf Taleah Yvonne McClain (Debtor)  Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed

8:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
13-19737-mdc  James E Condon (Debtor) Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson Date Filed

JoAnn Condon (Debtor)

8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-19586-hif Anna Christine Nicholas (Debtor)  Represented By: William D. Schroeder Date Filed
Michael William Nicholas (Debtor)

13-19646-jkf Stella M. Allen (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick Date Filed

8:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-19987-jkf Kerry Lynn Utzinger (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Date Filed

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-20981-elf Charles G. Wurst (Debtor) Represented By: Albert A. Ciardi Date Filed
Christine A. Wurst (Debtor)

13-21004-elf Carol A. Dunn (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Bokas Date Filed

13-21019-mdc  Carin C. Caldwell (Debtor) Represented By: Rochelle N. Bobman Date Filed
Robert L. Caldwell (Debtor)

13-21024-bif John R Chambers (Debtor) Represented By: Scott F. Waterman Date Filed

13-21026-sr Holly Lynn Yabroski (Debtor) Represented By: William D. Schroeder Date Filed

Jeffrey M. Yabroski (Debtor)
9:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
13-16247-bif Lisa M. Simms (Debtor) Represented By: Christopher Bokas Date Filed

11/05/2013
12/04/2013

11/05/2013

10/31/2013

11/04/2013

11/14/2013

12/23/2013

12/23/2013
12/24/2013

12/26/2013
12/26/2013

07/17/2013
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-21023-elf
13-21029-mdc

13-21057-elf
13-21069-jKkf

13-21070-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Donalde Borgela (Debtor)
Lorenzo Johnson (Debtor)
Lydia E Johnson (Debtor)
George P Stojhovic (Debtor)
Charles M. Craighead (Debtor)
Shatara M. Fongsue (Debtor)
Herta M. Kaser (Debtor)

Max Kaser (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-20992-mdc
13-20994-mdc

13-21032-sr
13-21033-sr

13-21036-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Frank J. Mazie (Debtor)
Madeleine G. Mazie (Debtor)
Olga Oliynyk (Debtor)

Yuiry Oliynyk (Debtor)

Lanre S. Sogbesan (Debtor)

Brian W. Corrigan (Debtor)
Svetlana Nicole Corrigan (Debtor)
Matthew Joseph Raub (Debtor)
Wendy C. Raub (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-19422-elf

13-19423-jkf
1:00 P.M.

Norman Hanson Development,
LLC (Debtor)
Norman James Hanson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-20997-bif
13-21002-elf

13-21014-mdc
13-21015-bif
13-21080-bif

Sandra Burke (Debtor)

Amy B. Hipszer (Debtor)
Christopher J. Hipszer (Debtor)
Clare A. Towhey (Debtor)
Phillip B McAlpin (Debtor)
Stephen M. DiNapoli (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Stephen Matthew Dunne
Michael Adam Cohen

Michael P. Gigliotti
Robert Neil Braverman

Robert Neil Braverman

Patricia M. Mayer
Alexander Granovsky

Michael A. Latzes
Mark M. Medvesky

John Francis Murphy

Shannon L. Foster

Shannon L. Foster

Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Michael Seth Schwartz

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/25/2013
12/26/2013

12/28/2013
12/30/2013

12/30/2013

12/23/2013

12/23/2013

12/26/2013
12/26/2013

12/26/2013

10/30/2013

10/30/2013

12/23/2013
12/23/2013

12/24/2013
12/24/2013
12/30/2013
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2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-17053-mdc

13-21012-sr
13-21025-mdc
13-21027-sr
13-21059-¢lf

2:45 P.M.

Antonio D. Beadles (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles Date Filed
Melinda F. Beadles (Debtor)

C. Shahida Mayfield (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se Date Filed
Shuster Staffing, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: Robert Mark Bovarnick Date Filed
Rhonda Endis (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan H. Stanwood Date Filed
Donald Solomon (Debtor) Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity Date Filed

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-19744-jkf
3:00 P.M.

Maria E Brinkerhoff (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle Date Filed

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-20990-jkf
13-21008-sr

3:30 P.M.

Leone's Meats, Inc. (Debtor) Represented By: Charles M. Golden Date Filed
George A. Rowley and Co., Inc. t/a Represented By: Jeffrey R. Waxman Date Filed
Peltz Rowley Chemical Company

(Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

13-15927-sr

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-19006-jKkf
13-19032-bif

13-19122-elf
13-19130-bif

13-19148-jkf

Apex Electrical Services, LLC Represented By: Maggie S Soboleski Date Filed
(Debtor)
Bourse Building B104
CHAPTER: 13

Theresa Salome (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed
Frank G. Crager (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2 Date Filed
Ginette Crager (Debtor)

Dyshon Toxey (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2 Date Filed

Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2

Ronald H. Humphrey (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2 Date Filed

Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Ralph J. Giannini (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed

08/12/2013
12/24/2013
12/26/2013

12/26/2013
12/29/2013

11/05/2013

12/23/2013
12/23/2013

07/03/2013

10/15/2013
10/16/2013

10/18/2013

10/18/2013

10/21/2013
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9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-18359-elf
13-18880-hif
13-18918-hif
13-19008-jkf
13-19095-jKkf
13-19124-bif

10:00 A.M.

William Lee Stewart (Debtor)
Louise Johnson (Debtor)
Dana Brooks (Debtor)
Denice Satchell (Debtor)
Frederick D Horner (Debtor)
Douglas G. Gibson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17788-elf

13-17806-bif
13-18367-bif
13-18374-jkf
13-18968-elf
13-19012-bif
13-19153-hif

10:30 A.M.

Charles D Himes (Debtor)
Terry E Himes (Debtor)
William Kenneth Ball (Debtor)
Elizabeth Ruiz (Debtor)

Mal Soon Lee (Debtor)

Nora Nicole Jordan (Debtor)
Tyreca Caldwell (Debtor)
Barbara J. Helverson (Debtor)
John S. Helverson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17902-jkf
13-19072-mdc
13-19089-bif
13-19154-jkf
13-19157-mdc
13-19189-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Steven J Roberts (Debtor)
Susanne S Brennan (Debtor)
Rachel R. Grant (Debtor)
Alicia L. Woods (Debtor)
Jacky A. Johnson (Debtor)
Lisa A. Olson (Debtor)
Mark S. Olson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17997-bif
13-18186-mdc
13-18997-bif
13-19001-jkf
13-19005-mdc
13-19026-¢lf

Shawn M. Collins (Debtor)
William L. Hiddeman (Debtor)
Jose J. Sanchez (Debtor)

Rance M. Strunk (Debtor)
Joseph M Szparagowski (Debtor)
Kim L Gilbert-Prior (Debtor)

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

: Joseph L Quinn
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Erik B. Jensen

David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Represented By: Joseph F. Claffy

Represented By: Roger V. Ashodian
Represented By: Zachary Perlick
Represented By: Hae Yeon Baik
Represented By: Georgette Miller
Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
Represented By: James D. Moran

Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid
Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier
Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein
Represented By: John L. Mcclain
Represented By: John L. Mcclain
Represented By: Jeffery A. Fournier

Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein
Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin
Represented By: Kimberly A. Coleman
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen
Represented By: Lauren G. Buchanan

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

09/24/2013
10/10/2013
10/10/2013
10/15/2013
10/17/2013
10/18/2013

09/06/2013

09/09/2013
09/24/2013
09/24/2013
10/14/2013
10/15/2013
10/21/2013

09/10/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/21/2013
10/21/2013
10/23/2013

09/12/2013
09/18/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/15/2013
10/16/2013
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11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-18189-mdc
13-19021-bif
13-19055-elf
13-19056-elf
13-19172-mdc

13-19207-mdc
12:00 P.M.

Richard S. Juliana (Debtor)
Emma N. Baugh (Debtor)
Lamont D Brodie (Debtor)
William D Rodgers (Debtor)
John S Dronsfield (Debtor)
Linda J Dronsfield (Debtor)
Alan B. Fishman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-17200-mdc

13-18603-bif
13-19085-hif

13-19090-elf
12:30 P.M.

Nicole L. Ambroselli (Debtor)
Randy S. Ambroselli (Debtor)
Natacha Audain (Debtor)
Mary B. DiMaio (Debtor)
Robert J. DiMaio (Debtor)
Phyllis R. Brown (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-18217-bif

13-18429-bif
13-19019-mdc
13-19074-jkf
13-19094-jkf
13-19202-bif

1:00 P.M.

Jeremy M Lloyd (Debtor)
Victoria J Lloyd (Debtor)
Paula Clark (Debtor)

Dong Joo Hyun (Debtor)
James J. Aquilino (Debtor)
Christine M. Spinelli (Debtor)
Jeffrey B. Mele (Debtor)
Kimberlee D. Mele (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-13652-jkf

Sentia Monie Harris (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

John A. Gagliardi
Michael P. Kutzer
Michael Adam Cohen
Michael Adam Cohen
Michael P. Kelly

Michael Seth Schwartz

Rex J. Roldan

Erik B. Jensen
David H. Lang

Pro Se

Michael Gumbel

Pro Se

Stokes E. Mott

Stephen Vincent Bottiglieri
Seth P. Maltzman

Stanley E. Luongo

Michael P. Kutzer

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

09/18/2013
10/15/2013
10/16/2013
10/16/2013
10/22/2013

10/23/2013

08/19/2013

09/30/2013
10/17/2013

10/17/2013

09/19/2013

09/25/2013
10/15/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/23/2013

04/24/2013



